







18



GERMAN SOLAR PANELS [250WATTS] AND 180V MPPT CHARGE-CONTROLLER

CAN CARRY 2 INVERTER-ACs, 2 FREEZERS, 2 REFRIDGERATORS, ALL PRINTERS, CCTV CAMERAS, AUTOMATIC GATE-OPENER, ALL FANS, TVs. SOUND SYSTEMS, BLENDERS, MICROWAVE OVEN, ELECTRIC KETTLE, CLIPPERS, JUICERS, DECORDERS, COMPUTERS, LAPTOPS, ALLLIGHTS, PRINTER, AND OTHER LESSER APPLIANCES; PER TIME:

Details as follows:

S			
1	PRODUCT		
N		UNITPRICE	TOTAL
1.	10KVA(180V)Inverter Machine	₩1,100,000	₩1,100,000
2.	Fifteen [15] Pieces Luminous Inverlast/GreenKapital/Lithon/Eastman/Mu Itipower/Mpower Tubular Batteries;	₩143,000.00	₩2,145,000
3.	Thirty Two (32) German Solar Panels [250Watts]	№ 85,000	₩2,720,000
4.	180Volts MPPT Charge-controller	N400,000	₩400,000
5.	SolarPanelRackfor32Panels	300,000	300,000
6.	Installation	₩200,000	₩ 200,000
7.	Cables/Logistics	200,000.00	200,000.00

Office Address: Suit 1048, Hebrori-Raza, Budu Jamestel, Gudu District, Abusa Lagon: 1134, Mainfand Way, Desprine Entate, Wayl Lagon Emailing Chamber Street, without com 7et +2348060265163, +2348050449632, +2348087456723

S		
PRODUCT		
N	UNITPRICE	TOTAL
B. BattriesRack	100,000	100,000
	TOTAL	N7,165,000

TOTAL IN WORDS: Seven Million, One Hundred and Sixty Five Thousand Naira.

Payment Schedule:

Full Payment Price: Five Thousand Naira) N7,165,000 (Seven Million, One Hundred and Sixty

Installmental Payment Price: N7,881,500 (Seven Million, Eight Hundred and Eighty One Thousand, Five Hundred Naira)

50% Initial deposit is N3,940,750 (Three Million, Nine Hundred Thousand, Seven Hundred and Fifty Naira)

Balance is N3,940,750

Divided by 6months is N656,795 (Six Hundred and Fifty Six Thousand, Seven Hundred and Ninety Five Naira) monthly payment.







Aa









Done







16



Divided by diffolities is 1492,070 monthly payment.

Option 3

48V INVERTER (3.5-4KVA) WITH FOUR PIECES OF 220AHS LUMINOUS INVERLAST/GREENKAPITAL/MULTIPOWER/EASTMAN/LITHON/MPOWER TUBULAR BATTERIES (BIGGEST SIZE); EIGHT PIECES OF GERMAN SOLAR PANELS [300 WATTS] MONO-CRYSTALLINE] AND 90AHS (48V) MPPT CHARGE-CONTROLLER.

IT CAN CARRY: A WATER PUMPING MACHIN noe, A FREEZER, REFRIDGERATOR, 10 FANS, 8 TVs, SOUND SYSTEMS, BLENDERS, CLIPPERS, JUICERS, DECORDERS, COMPUTER, LAPTOPS, ALL LIGHTS, PRINTER, COOKING-GAS LIGHTER AND OTHER LESSER APPLIANCES; PER TIME: IS The details are as follows:

S/ N	PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1.	48V Inverter Machine (3.5-5KVA PURE SINWAVE)	№250,000	№ 250, 000
2.	Four[4] units of Luminous Inverlast/GreeenKapital/Lithon /Mpower Tubular batteries [220Ahm Biggest Size)	№143,000 each	₩572,000
3.	Nine[9] Units of German Solar Panels [250Watts Mono-crystalline]	₩85,000	₩7650,000
4.	60Ahs/48Volts MPPT Charge- controller	№ 140,000	№ 140,000
5.	Solar Panel Racks	N80, 000	₩80, 000

Office Address: Suit 104B,HebranPlaza JGudu Junctiol, Gudu District, Abuja Lagos: 113A, Mainland Way, Dolphine Estate, Ikoyi Lagos Email: sricksandcastles@yahoc.com Tet. +2348060266163, +2348050489622, +2348067456723

		Grand Total	₩1,937,000
8.	12MM Cables	N100,000	₩100, 000
7.	Installation	№ 50,000	№50, 000
6.	Batteries Rack	₩25,000	₩25,000

Grand Total = N1,937,000 (One million, Nine Hundred and ThirtySeven Thousand Naira) only.

Payment Schedule: Full Payment Price:

N1,937,000

Installmental Payment Price:

N2,130,700 (Two Million, One Hundred and Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Naira)

50% Initial deposit is N1,065,350 (One Million, Sixty Five Thousand, Three Hundred and Fifty Naira)

Balance is N1,065,350

Divided by 6months is N177,560 One Hundred and Sevrnty Seven Thousand, Five Hundred and Sixty Naira) monthly payment.















Done











Office Address: Suit 1(48) Heavine Flaza (Bashi Junctivi), Gusto District, Abuse Lagon: 113A, Maintend Way, Dolphine Extate, May/ Lagon: Emailizing and estimative comp.

Tell +234806026163, +2348050489622, +2348067456723

OPTION 2

24V INVERTER (2.5KVA) WITH TWO PIECES OF 220AHS LUMINOUS INVERLAST/GREENKAPITAL TUBULAR BATTERIES (BIGGEST SIZE), FOUR PIECES OF GERMAN SOLAR PANELS [300WATTS MONO-CRYSTALLINE] AND 60AHS (24V) CHARGE-CONTROLLER.

THIS CAPACITY CAN CARRY A FREEZER OR REFRIGRATOR, RECHARGEABLE FANS, 2 TVs, SOUND SYSTEMS, BLENDERS, CLIPPERS, CCTV CAMERAS, JUICERS, DECORDERS, COMPUTER, LAPTOPS, LIGHTS, PRINTER, COOKING-GAS LIGHTER AND OTHER LESSER APPLIANCES; PER TIME:

The details are as follows:

S/ N	PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1.	24V Inverter Machine (1.7-2.5KVA)	N150,000	₩150,000
2	Two[2] Luminous Inverlast/Greenkapital/Eastman/Multipower/ Mpower/Lithon Tubular batteries [220Ahm Biggest Size)	№143,000	№286,000
3.	Four[4] Units German Solar Panels [300Watts Mono-crystalline]	₩85,000	₩340,000
4.	60Ahs/24Volts Charge-controller	₩80,000	₩80,000
5.	Solar Panel Racks	N40,000	N40,000
6.	Batteries Rack	₩15,000	№15,000
7.	Installation	№50,000	№50, 000
8.	12MM Cables	N50,000	N50, 000
		Grand Total	₩1,011,000

Grand Tota: One Million and Eleven Thousand Naira only.

Payment Schedule:

Office Address: Stat 1048. Hebron Plaza (Gudu Junctio), Gudu District, Abusa Lagin: 113A, Maintand Way, Dolphine Estate, Neyl Lagus Elmattricksandcastleadlyphuc.com Tel: +2348060266163, +2348050489622, +2348067456728

Full Payment Price:

N1,011,000

Installmental Payment Price: N1,112,000

50% Initial deposit is N556,050

Balance is N556,050

Divided by 6months is N92,675 monthly payment.

















Done











Option 4
96V INVERTER MACHINE (5KVA); WITH EIGHT(8) PIECES OF LUMINOUS
INVERLAST/GREENKAPITAL/MULTIPOWER/EASTMAN/MPOWER/LITHON
TUBULAR BATTERIES (220AH BIGGEST SIZE); SIXTEEN PIECES OF
GERMAN SOLAR PANELS (300WATTS MONO-CRYSTALLINE) AND
120AH/96V MPPT CHARGE-CONTROLLER.

CAN CARY ONE INVERTER AC, THE WATER PUMPING MACHINE WITG PRESURE PUMP, PRINTERS/PHOTOCOPIERS, REFRIDGERATORS; MICROWAVE OVEN, ELECTRIC KETTLE, WITH AUTOMATIC GATE-OPENER, CCTV CAMERAS AND OTHER ICT EQUIPMENTS, 20 FANS, TVs, SOUND SYSTEMS, BLENDERS, CLIPPERS, JUICERS, DECORDERS, COMPUTERS, LAPTOPS, ALL LIGHTS, PRINTER, COOKING-GAS LIGHTER AND OTHER LESSER APPLIANCES; PER TIME;

Office Address: Surt 1048, Hebron Flaza (Ouch: America), Gudu District, Abuse Lagos: 112A, Maintand Way, Dolphine Estate, Skole Lagos Email brick and castless and com-Tet +2540002205163, +2348050489622, +2548067456723

The details are as follows:

S/N	PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1.	96V] Inverter Machine. (5-7.5KVA)	N650, 000	N650,000
2.	Eight(8)Luminous Inverlast/Greenkapital/Lithon/Eastman /Mpower/Multippower batteries (220Ah)	№143,000	₩1,144,000
3.	Sixteen(16) Units German Solar Panels [300 watts Mono-crystalline)	₩85,000	₱1,360,000
4.	120Ahs/96Volts MPPT Charge- controller	₩200,000	№ 200,000
5.	Solar Panel Racks	N+150,000	№150,000
6.	Batteries Rack	№50,000	N50,000
7.	Installation	№100,000	N100,000
8.	Cables/Transportation and Logistics	№ 200,000	№200, 000
		Grand Total	₩3,854,000

Total in words: Three Million, Eight Hundred and Fifty Four Thousand Naira.

Payment Schedule:

Outright Payment Price; and Fifty Four Thousand Naira) N3,854,000 (Three Million, Eight Hundred

Installmental Payment Price: N4,294,

N4,294,400 (Four Million, Two Hundred

and Ninety Four Thousand, Naira Only)

50% Initial deposit is N2,119,700 (Two Million, One Hundred Nineteen Thousand, Seven Hundred Naira)

Balance is N2,119,700

Divided by 6 months is N353,285 (Three Hundred and Fifty Three

Office Address: Surt 1048. Hebror Plaza f Gudu Junctiof, Gudu District, Abusa Lagon: 113A, Mainfand Way, Dolohine Estate, Word Lagon

88













